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Acute Flaccid Myelitis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anaplasmosis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Babesiosis 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Botulism 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brucellosis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campylobacteriosis 15 9 26 7 11 3 7 4 4 5 49 12 15 0 11 4 23 5 5 9 13 1 7 245
Coccidioidomycosis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Colorado Tick Fever 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Creutzfeldt-Jacob Disease 
(CJD)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cryptosporidiosis 15 0 3 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 36
Cyclosporiasis 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 29 1 0 0 35
Ehrlichiosis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Giardiasis 3 0 7 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 5 1 1 1 4 2 3 3 0 5 3 0 1 45
Haemophilus influenzae, 
invasive

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 8

Hantavirus pulmonary 
syndrome

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hepatitis A 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Legionellosis 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10
Listeriosis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lyme disease 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
Malaria 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Pertussis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Q Fever 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Rabies, animal 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 1 3 0 1 0 19
Salmonellosis 4 3 11 3 3 1 5 2 0 1 11 1 11 0 2 0 4 2 6 5 4 3 0 82
Shiga toxin-producing 
Escherichia coli (STEC)

2 2 9 1 2 2 0 2 0 1 11 10 6 0 6 5 5 1 8 6 3 1 0 83

Shigellosis 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 11

Spotted Fever Rickettsiosis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Streptococcal toxic-shock 
syndrome

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Streptococcus pneumoniae, 
invasive disease (IPD)

1 1 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 17 0 12 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 47

Tetanus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tularemia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Varicella (Chickenpox) 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9
Vibriosis 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 8
West Nile Virus 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 8 0 0 6 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 27
Yersiniosis 0 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 7 2 4 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 29
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